
Line Agency PSH Program Name

Service Provider (if 
different than 
subsidy provider) Program Manager

1 Integral Care Fresh Start Ashley Jones

5 HATC HATC Upward (CoC) Integral Care
Christina 
Montes/Kellie W

6 HACA HACA Onward (CoC) Integral Care Dylan Shubitz

10 Caritas Impact Shawna Arnesen

12 Caritas MyHome (CoC) Maisha Jackson

19 Lifeworks Her PSH Bree Torres

20 IC
Housing Stability 
Voucher PSH Kelli Wylie

21 DACC
Housing Stability 
Voucher PSH Jennifer Sowinski

23 Lifeworks Turtle Island (CoC) Bree Torres

Line Agency PSH Program Name

Service Provider (if 
different than 
subsidy provider) Program Manager

2 Integral Care TAOS Zeynep Kleiman
13 Caritas Espero Maxine Chatman

Endeavors Cady Lofts Clarissa Reyna

16 FC PBV PSH Waterloo Cacki Young

17 FC PBV PSH Capital Studios Cacki Young
FC PBV PSH Skyline Terrace Christian O'Neil

24 FEC Pecan Gardens Oneka Gaskin 

FEC PSH HUD Delia Diaz

25 FC PBV PSH Balcones Terrace Cacki Young
26 Integral Care Bungalows Tara Garner
26 Integral Care Kensington (The Nellie) Olivia Estrada



Email
Tenant Based or 
Site-Based

ashley.jones@integralcare.org Tenant Based
christina.montes@traviscountytx.gov 
<Christina.Montes@traviscountytx.gov>; 
"Kellie R. Wylie" <Kellie.
Wylie@integralcare.org> Tenant Based
DYLAN SHUBITZ <dylans@hacanet.
org> Tenant Based
Shawna Arnesen 
<sarnesen@caritasofaustin.org> Tenant Based
Maisha Jackson 
<mjackson@caritasofaustin.org> Tenant Based

bree.torres@lifeworksaustin.org Tenant Based

kellie.wylie@integralcare.org Tenant Based
Sowinski, Jennifer <jennifer.
sowinski@austintexas.gov> Tenant Based
bree.torres@lifeworksaustin.org Tenant Based

Email
Tenant Based or 
Site-Based

Zeynep Kleiman <Zeynep.
Kleiman@integralcare.org> Site Based
mchatman@caritasofaustin.org Site Based
creyna@endeavors.org Site Based
Cacki Young <Cacki.
Young@Foundcom.org> Site Based

Cacki Young <Cacki.
Young@Foundcom.org> Site Based
christian.oneill@foundcom.org Site Based
ogaskin@familyeldercare.org Site Based

ddiaz@familyeldercare.org
2 sites ( FC/ShIR 
Capital properties)

Cacki Young <Cacki.
Young@Foundcom.org> Site Based
tara.garner@integralcare.org Site Based
Olivia.Estrada@IntegralCare.org Site Based

mailto:ashley.jones@integralcare.org
mailto:bree.torres@lifeworksaustin.org
mailto:kellie.wylie@integralcare.org
mailto:bree.torres@lifeworksaustin.org
mailto:mchatman@caritasofaustin.org
mailto:creyna@endeavors.org
mailto:christian.oneill@foundcom.org
mailto:ogaskin@familyeldercare.org
mailto:ddiaz@familyeldercare.org
mailto:tara.garner@integralcare.org
mailto:Olivia.Estrada@IntegralCare.org





